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Description

Dubbelwerkende luchtbediende industriéle oliepomp

verhouding 14: 1

\/oor vaten van 750-1500 |

Algemene gegevens

Gewicht (kg)

Technische gegevens

Druk bar
Drukkracht

Opbrengst (ml)

Specificaties
Aansluiting luchtinlaat
Aansluiting vetuitlaat
Diameter zuigbuis
Lengte zuigbuis
Verhouding

Voor vatgrootte

18

6-8 bar
2,90 m3/min (bij 8 bar)

30 I/min (bij 6 bar)

F1/2 GBSP
M 3/4 G BSP
50 mm
1250 mm
14:1

750-1500 |
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